A B
C D Made to Order (lead time on enquiry)
Service Guide Key: Usually in stock at all branches Usually in stock at head office
Normal lead time
48
FIRERATED
FA
STEN
ERS
STRU
T SYSTEM
S
C
A
BLE SU
PPO
RTS
PIPE SU
PPO
RTS
ET CABLE TRAY
ET5 CABLE TRAY
SP
A
N
LOAD PER METRE
3.0m
2.5m
2.0m
1.5m
60kg
82kg
128kg
227kg
78 85
43 50
40 45
Supplied in 3m lengths
3.0m
2.5m
2.0m
1.5m
35kg
50kg
79kg
140kgSP
A
N
LOAD PER METRE
Supplied in 3m lengths.
Supplied in 3m lengths.
Contact EzyStrut for Load Capability information.
ET CABLE TRAY
Width
(mm)
Pre-Galvanised Hot Dip Galvanised
Weight
(kg) Part No. Weight
(kg) Part No.
150 3.1/3m ET150G 3.3/3m ET150H
300 4.5/3m ET300G 4.8/3m ET300H
450 5.9/3m ET450G 6.3/3m ET450H
600 7.3/3m ET600G 7.7/3m ET600H
AVAILABLE IN
ALUMINIUM
AS MADE TO ORDER
(MTO).
D
A
ET EZYTRAY CABLE TRAY
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
Width
(mm)
Pre-Galvanised Hot Dip Galvanised
Weight
(kg) Part No. Weight
(kg) Part No.
150 5.1/3m ET3150G 5.4/3m ET3150H
300 7.4/3m ET3300G 7.8/3m ET3300H
450 9.7/3m ET3450G 10.3/3m ET3450H
600 12/3m ET3600G 12.7/3m ET3600H
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
Width
(mm)
Pre-Galvanised Hot Dip Galvanised
Weight
(kg) Part No. Weight
(kg) Part No.
150 7/3m ET5150G 6.6/3m ET5150H
300 8.9/3m ET5300G 9.4/3m ET5300H
450 14.2/3m ET5450G 15/3m ET5450H
600 17.2/3m ET5600G 18.2/3m ET5600H
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
3.0m
2.5m
2.0m
1.5m
14kg
20kg
31kg
55kgSP
A
N
LOAD PER METRE
ET3 CABLE TRAY